- (PR

ORIGINA

CITY OF GLENDALE, ARIZONA

r
SE‘ C-10290-1
CLEND%E CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 07/21/2016

Project Number: 151614 Change Order No: 01
Project: P1 Parking Lot at 91st & Maryland Avenues
Description of Change:

1. Turf and Irrigation System Installation In Lieu of Decomposed Granite {Retention Basins Only)
2 . Vegetation Establishment period (1 year)

Change order includes labor, equipment, materials, and all services required to make additions, deletions, and changes, including changes to
quantities and/or prices.

Total amount of change order #1: $106,150.00
COMPLETION DATE:
Contract completion date prior to change order: 08/01/16
Change in contract time due to this change order: 0
New contract completion date: 08/01/16
COST:
Contract amount prior to this change order: $3,848,518.25
New increase {decrease), due to this change order: $106,150.00
New contract amount including this change order: $3,954,668.25

For Valuable Consideration, it is mutually agreed that the matter detailed above shall be done and payment made as shown herein on a
Supplemental Agreement Change Order in accordance with the terms of the contract. For work being performed as a Supplemental Agreement
Force Account Request, final payment shall be made as stipulated in the Standard Specifications and its supplements upon completion of said
work.

APPROVALS:
Project Eng/Manager Contractor:
City of Glendale Combs Construction Company
5850 W. Glendale Ave. PO Box 10789~ g
Glendale, AZ 85301 Glendale A
By: ( / : : —~ By:
/ 7
Date:
Date: 7 ?/’//4» AE -2~
ATTEST: City of Glendale:
o C )T Gppme o fousi A
JGHE K. Bower, City Clerk  (SEAL) ke€in R. Phelps, City Manager
Date:
APPROVED AS TO FORM:

o (| G/ ¢

Miche@ D. Bailey, City Attorney




P ,‘ CITY OF GLENDALE, ARIZONA

CLEND%E CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Project Number: PROJECT NUMBER 151614 Change Order No: 01
Project: P1 PARKING LOT AT 91ST & MARYLAND AVENUES
Turf and Irrigation System Installation In Lieu of Decomposed Granite S 76,150.00
(Retention Basins Only)
2 Vegetation Establishment period (1 year) $ 30,000.00

Total Amount of Change Order #01:

$ 106,150.00




